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Available Highly resistant flooring available in different colors .Highly
resistant to knocks, marks and abrasion.

Easy to clean.
Anti slip surfaces that comply with international norms.

Surfaces resistant to chemical agents.



ABOUT US

Alborz Ceramic is one of the most authoritative luxury design brands

which leading the production of glazed mosaics & tiles for the decoration
of interiors and exteriors.

Established in 1973 in Alborz Ind. City nearby Qazvin, a city 130 km far
from capital city of Tehran.

Alborz Ceramic produces glazed with matt, glossy and anti acid ceramics
in sizes 10x10,15x15, 20x20, 25x25, 30x30, 45x45, 12x24, 15x45, 20x50,
25x43 and 30x60 cm. It also producing a wide range of glazed mosa-
ics with matt, glossy,anti acid and anti slip in squared shapes of 1.7x1.7,
2.5x2.5 , 5x5, 7.5x7.5 cm rectangular shapes of 2.5x5, 5 x10, 5x20, 6x12,
6x24 cm and a hexagonal shape with the diameter of 3.3 cm in more than
75 based colors.

Applying the European technology and using modern machineries,

Alborz Ceramic products are according to European standards.

Porcelain body, resistance to regular abrasion,freezing, acids and
thermal shocks are some of the most important advantages of
Alborz products .Alborz products are suitable for residential and
commercial indoors and outdoors such as bathrooms  kitchens,
sport spaces, hotels, swimming pools ,saunas, jacuzzis, tub
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surrounds, facades ,urban areas and etc. At the present time, a
big quantity of these products are exported to Europe, Africa ,CIS
countries, Arabian countries, New Zealand ,Australia and South
American countries The aim of Alborz Ceramic is to offer a wide
range of luxury decorative and laying solutions, ideal for any living
area and expressing a unique style that interprets classicism in a
modern key, blending. elements of fashion and design.

A brief summary for luxury CHEETAH

“Cheetah” luxe brand, for Alborz ceramic company’s strategy
with the aim of active attendance in ceramic products market and also,
complete the goods basket and fill the vacuum that exist in the mar-
ket, designed in the sizes of 2.5x2.5, 5x5, 7.5x7.5, 10x10 and have
started its experimental selling, from the early in 2015.

A special and very various patterns collection of Cheetah, caused us
to be witness of demand enthusiastically among of architects, engi-
neers, ceramic and tile sellers, and stylists as soon as we began to
extended process of peripheral advertising for the products of this
brand and offering them to the market, on July 2015.

We expect that with the expansion on the increase of presented
patterns, we would take steps for qualitative advancement of special
ceramic products, while we secure users’ viewpoints.
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Direction of Coding System

The first column of the coding is shown by (A) which is related to size of the
products. “A” is shown as mosaic 1.7x1.7, “B” as mosaic 2.5x5, “C” as mosaic
2.5x2.5, “D” as mosaic 5.0x5.0, “F” as mosaic 7.5x7.5, “S” as mosaic hexagonal
with the diameter 3.3 cm, “T” as mosaic 10x10, “K” as mosaic 15x15, “R” as mo-
saic 20x20, “I” as mosaic 25x25, “L” as mosaic 15x45, “O” as mosaic 30x30, “N”
as mosaic 20x50, “V” as mosaic 30x60, and “M” as mosaic 45x45 cm ceramic
tile. The second column is shown by letter (B) is related to the type of glaze used
to cover the surface of mosaic and ceramic tile.

“M” is the abbreviation of Matt, “G” of Glossy, “S” of Snowy, “F” of Flooring, and
“A” of Anti slip glazed

48
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types. The third column shown by (C) indicates whether or not any changes
are made on the surface of each type of tiles.

In case there is an extra cut (curve) on the surface of tiles, it has been tried to
show the type of the cut by a capital English letter which is similar to it. For ex-
ample, letter “N” indicates an extra cut from one corner to the other, so it can be
divided into two triangle pieces. Letter “X” indicates a double extra cut from each
corner to the other ones, so a tile can be divided into four triangle pieces. Letter
“H” indicates a straight left to right cut on the center of tile, so it can be divided
into two pieces.

If there is no trace of any kind of cuts or curves on the surface, it is shown as
HA!I'
The fourth and fifth columns are shown by (D) which are related to the type of

design or effect made on the mould to make it different. It can be simple or rustic
type and is shown by a double digit from 01 to 99.

Number 01 represents mould with no changes.Matt or glossy glazes with plain
surface are classified into two groups. The first group with matt glaze is
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introduced as Accord and the second group with glossy glaze as Harmony.

The range of colors applied on Accord and Harmony exceed 45 based
colors. Number 02 represents moulds with rough curves on the surface and is
known as Rocky. Like Accord and Harmony, the range of applied colors exceed
45 from white to black in matt and glossy glazes.

Number 03 represents the first soft rustic type which Alborz produced. There
you may find some small holes on the surface and the edges are still unchanged.
It is known as mountain and distributed to the market by color BRN 3.

Number 04 represents the mountain design with some changes on the edges.
This type presented to the market in two formats. The one with matt or glossy
glaze without any printing on the top is introduced as Rainbow and the one with
matt glaze and a print on the top as Arian. There are 7 colors of Rainbow and 4
colors of Arian available in the market.

Number 05 is named Rush due to its resemblance to a kind of wood with the
same name. It can be presented both with matt or glossy glaze in 45 colors.
Number 06 is introduced as Epigraph. It is a kind of rustic type and available in
two colors.

Number 07 is named Mani .

Number 08 presented to the market as Wave. There are six printed colors of this
type available.

Number 09 is named Atlasi. This type is the newly irregular type with non-straight
angles.

As you see, It is possible to represent almost 100 different types of mould with
this category. The

coming new designs can be introduced from 10 to 99.

The sixth and seventh columns are related to the printing type applied on the
surface of tiles.

If a no. shows 00, it means there is no printing applied on the top of the tile.
In case, it is shown as 01 to 99, it means there is a trace of a kind of printing
format on the top of tile. By now, 01 is applied on Mountain, Arian, and Epi-
graph.

The eighth, ninth and tenth columns of this system shown by letter (F) are taken
to introduce the colors.
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It consists of three letters of abbreviated name of colors. These colors based on
their place on Alborz spectrum colors are shown by WHT as group of white col-
ors, TAN as group of Bronze colors, PNK as group of Pink colors, BRN as group
of Brown colors, RED, ORG as the group of Orange&Red colors, YLW as the
group of Yellow colors, GRN as the group of Green colors, BLU as the group of
Blue colors, LVN as Lavender color, GRY as the group of Grey colors, and BLK
as Black. The eleventh column shown by (G), specifies the place of color in a
group by digits from 1 to 9. As an example, WHT 2 introduces the second color
in white group.

The twelfth column shown by letter (H) indicates the tone differentiation of each
color, it is very important to use colors with the same tonality in one area. Oth-
erwise, the

outcome will not be satisfactory.

The thirteenth column shown by letter (I) specifies the products grade as 1,2,3
and 4.

The fourteenth column shown by letter (J) gives information about the size of
tiles after firing which is about 2mm.

Shown by (K), the fifteenth column concerns itself with packing system, “P”
means groups of mosaics used by paper mesh, “F” means packing mosaics
using nylon mesh, “S” means packing of 10X10 ceramic tiles in group of 3X4 by
silicon P.V.C dot mounting. If it is replaced by “T”, it means packing 10x10 ce-
ramic tiles in a group of 3X3 pieces of tiles in each sheet. “U” indicates packing
by using plain paper on the top specially 3X4 pieces of 10X10 ceramic tiles. If
the no. of tiles decreases up to 3X3 pieces, it will be shown as “V”.

Shown by letter (L), the sixteenth up to twenty - frist columns give the production
date.

The last column shown as (M) represents production operator in that
date.

www.alborzceramic.com
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Products Qualitative Data Sheet

Description i Our i :

H : Requlrement i Performance : Requilrement : Performance
EN 98 +1% Max. +0.3% +1% Max. +0.5% +1.2% Max. +0.5%
EN 98 +10% Max. +0.4% +10% Max. +56% +10% Max. +5%
EN 98 +0.5% Max. +0.3% 10.5% Max. +0.3% +0.75% Max. +0.3%
EN 98 +0.6% Max. +0.3% 10.6% Max. +0.3% 1% Max. +0.3%
EN 98 +0.5% Max. +0.3% 10.5% Max. +0.3% 1% Max. +0.3%
EN 98 +0.5% Max. +0.3% 10.5% Max. +0.3% +1% Max. +0.3%
EN 98 +0.5% Max. +0.3% 10.5% Max. +0.3% 1% Max. +0.3%

Min. 95% free from Min. 95% free from' i Min. 95% free from:

visible detects | [ ulfilled visible detects

........... L — e

Fulfilled Fulfilled

Surface Quality : EN 98

Water Absorption %W | ENQ9 | 0.5%<E<3% : Fulfilled 0.5%<E<3% | Fulfiled : 0.5%<E<3% : Fulfilled
EN 100 Min. 30 Min. 45 Min. 30 Min. 45 Min. 30 Min. 45
EN 101 Min. 5 Fulfilled Min. 5 Fulfilled Min. 5 Fulfilled

EN103 Max 9x10°K")  Fulfiled  Max. 9x10°K")  Fulfiled  Max. 9x10°(K")  Fulfilled

EN 104 Required Fulfilled Required Fulfilled Required Fulfilled
EN 105 Required Fulfilled Required Fulfilled Required Fulfilled
EN 122 Required AA Required AA Required AA
EN1zz  Rdired Min. I s Min. I R Min. I
EN 154 Class I-IV v Class I-IV v Class I-IV v
EN 202 Required Fulfilled Required Fulfilled Required Fulfilled

ALBORZ Ogo CERAMIC
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EN 1. Our
Requlrement | Performance

Length & Width
Thickness
Straightness of Sides
Rectangularity
Center Curvature
Edge Curvature
Warpage
Surface Quality
Water Absorption % W

Bending Strength(MOR)
(N/mm’)

Scratch Hardness of
Surface (Moh’s)

Linear Thermal Expansion
Coefficient (K')

Thermal Shock Resistance
Crazing Resistance
Chemical Resistance
Stain Resistance
Abrasion Resistance

Frost Resistance

ISO9001 1SO14001 OHAS18001 c€

EN 98
EN 98
EN 98
EN 98

EN 99

EN 100

EN 101

EN 103
EN 104
EN 105
EN 122
EN 122
EN 154
EN 202

+0.6%
+5%
+0.5%
+0.6%
+0.5%
+0.5%

+0.5%

Min. 95% free from
visible detects

0.6%<E<10%
Min. 22

Min. 5

Max. 9x10°(K")
Required
Required

Required

Required
if agreed

Class I-IV
Required

Max. +0.3%
Max. +3%
Max. +0.3%
Max. +0.3%
Max. +0.3%
Max. +0.3%
Max. +0.3%
Fulfilled

Fulfilled
Min. 25

Fulfilled

Fulfilled
Fulfilled
Fulfilled
AA
Min. Il
\%

Fulfilled

+0.6%

5%
+0.5%
+0.6%
+0.5%
+0.5%

+0.5%

Min. 95% free from
visible detects

0.5%<E<3%
Min. 30

Min. 5

Max. 9x10°(K™)
Required
Required

Required

Required
if agreed

Class I-IV

Required

Max. +0.3%
Max. +3%
Max. +0.3%
Max. +0.3%
Max. 0.3%
Max. +0.3%
Max. +0.3%
Fulfilled

Fulfilled
Min. 40

Fulfilled

Fulfilled

Fulfilled

Fulfilled
AA

Min. 11
\%

Fulfilled

+0.75% Max. +0.3%
+0.5% Max. +3%
+0.5% Max. +0.3%
+0.6% Max. +0.3%
+0.5% Max. +0.3%
+0.5% Max. +0.3%

+0.5% Max. +0.3%

Min. 95% free from
visible detects

0.5%<E<3% Fulfilled

Fulfilled

Min. 30 Min. 35

Min. 5 Fulfilled

Max. 9x10°(K")  Fulfilled

Required Fulfilled
Required Fulfilled
Required AA
L BT
Class I-IV %
Required Fulffilled
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PG P i Standard EN Requirement i Our Performance
Length & Width EN 98 +1.2% Fulfilled
Thickness EN 98 +10% Max. +5%
Straightness of Sides EN 98 +0.75% Fulfilled
Rectangularity EN 98 +1% Fulfilled
Center Curvature EN 98 +1% Fulfilled
Edge Curvature EN 98 +1% Fulfilled
Warpage EN 98 +1% Fulfilled
Surface Quality EN 98 e Fulfilled
Water Absorption % W EN 99 E<0.5% Fulfilled
Hendie Strength(MOR) EN 100 Not Required Not Required
(N/mm®)
g c';a‘(ﬁgﬁs; gl EN 101 Min. 5 Fulfilled
Linear Thermal Expansion B y
Coefficient (K”) EN'103 Max. 9x10°(K") Fulfilled
Thermal Shock Resistance EN 104 Required Fulfilled
Crazing Resistance EN 105 Required Fulfilled
Chemical Resistance EN 122 Not Required Not Required
Stain Resistance EN 122 Not Required Not Required
Abrasion Resistance EN 154 Not Required Not Required
Frost Resistance EN 202 Required Fulfilled

ALBORZ CERAMIC



